
15. Paul Klein Gedächtnis-Turnier

Ludwigshafen, 30.04.2023

Klasse

Weibliche
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Lena Ernst VfK 07 Schifferstadt
0:28

02
SS 4:0

53 Fr
 1  5  1  0  4 2

2 Melina Leylia Holländer VfK 07 Schifferstadt
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 9:0

53
 2  10  2  0  13 1

3 Marlene Ende ASV Dieburg 
Fr

0:25

01
0:57

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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